	* * *	BEFO		OF ZONING OF COLUN	G ADJUSTMENT IBIA	* *	Ì		
		FORM	VI 135 – ZONIN	IG SELF-CI	RTIFICATION				
Project Address(es)				Square Lot(s)			Zone District(s)		
1210 T St NW				0275	0046		RF-1		
Single-Member	r Advisory Neigh	borhood Commi		NC 1B12	- John Carlos (Green 1B1	2@anc.dc.gov		
The undersig	gned agent here	by certifies that		relief is reque	ested from the Board o	of Zoning Adju	stment in this matter		
Relief Sought §3103.2 - Use Variance			Ise Variance	§3103.2 - Area Variance §3104.1-Special Exce			04.1-Special Exception		
Pursuant to Su	Pursuant to Subsections			Sub E 306.1			06.1		
(1) the age(2) the age	nt is duly licensed nt is currently in	d to practice law good standing a		d to practice la	olumbia; w or architecture in th it for the reasons state		olumbia; and		
the requested z relief is required The undersigne from any liabilit The undersigne	oning relief is a pr d. d agent and owne y for failure of the d owner hereby a at the above info	erequisite may a r hereby hold the undersigned to s uthorizes the und prmation is true	ppeal that permit, cer District of Columbia (seek complete and pro- lersigned agent to act and correct to the b making any false si nore than \$1,000 or	tificate, or dete Office of Zoning oper zoning reli on the owner s est of my/our latement on th	rmination on the ground and Department of Cor ef from the BZA. behalf in this matter. knowledge, informati is form is in violation isonment or both.	ds that additior nsumer and Rep on and belief.	r determination for which hal or different zoning gulatory Affairs harmless Any person(s) using a and subject to a fine of		
owner's Signature				Siri Fiske Owner's Name (Please Print)					
Agent's Senature				Mark Freeman, AltA Print					
Date 01/	14/19	D.C. Bar No.		or	Architect Registration No.	ARC	2101947		
				ICIAL USE ONL					
	T		certification, the Of	ice of Zoning o	letermines, pursuant	to 11 DCMR §3	113.2, this application is		
	Accepted for filing. Referred to the Office of the Zoning Administrator within DCRA, for determination of proper zoning relief required.								
	Rejected for fa	ailure to comply	with the provisions of	of 🖵 11 DC	MR §3113.2; or 🔲 11	L DCMR - Zonii	ng Regulations.		
Signature						Date			
ANY APPLICAT	ION THAT IS NOT	COMPLETED IN	ACCORDANCE WITH	I THE INSTRUC	TIONS ON THE BACK C	DF THIS FORM	WILZWOP BEACCEPTED.		
					Case No		CASE NO.20063 EXHIBIT NO.3		

Revised 1/1/11

INSTRUCTIONS

Any request for self-certification that is not completed in accordance with the following instructions shall not be accepted.

- 1. All self-certification applications shall be made on this form. All certification forms must be <u>completely</u> filled out (front and back) and be typewritten or printed legibly. All information shall be furnished by the applicant. If additional space is necessary, use separate sheets of 8½" x 11" paper to complete the form.
- Complete <u>one</u> self-certification form for each application filed. Present this form with the Form 120 Application for Variance/Special Exception to the Office of Zoning, 441 4th Street, N.W., Suite 200-S, Washington, D.C. 20001. (All applications must be submitted before 3:00 p.m.)

ITEM	EXISTING CONDITIONS	MINIMUM REQUIRED	MAXIMUM ALLOWED	PROVIDED BY PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION	VARIANCE Deviation/Percent
Lot Area (sq. ft.)	1377.6	1800		No Change	23.5% <
Lot Width (ft. to the tenth)	17.21	18		No Change	6.4% <
Lot Occupancy (building area/lot area)	61.15%		60%	68.58%	> 8.58%
Floor Area Ratio (FAR) (floor area/lot area)					
Parking Spaces (number)	1	1		1	
Loading Berths (number and size in ft.)					
Front Yard (ft. to the tenth)					
Rear Yard (ft. to the tenth)	19'	20'		18-0"	> 11%
Side Yard (ft. to the tenth)					
Court, Open (width by depth in ft.)					
Court, Closed (width by depth in ft.)					
Height (ft. to the tenth)	40'-3.625" +/-		35'-0"	No change	



If you need a reasonable accommodation for a disability under the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) or Fair Housing Act, please complete Form 155 - Request for Reasonable Accommodation.

> District of Columbia Office of Zoning - 441 4th Street, N.W. Ste. 200-S, Washington, D.C. 20001 (202) 727-6311 * (202) 727-6072 fax * www.dcoz.dc.gov * dcoz@dc.gov